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Further Information
Mail-out service and alternative formats

To ask for leaflets to be sent to you, or to request large print, Braille
or recorded information contact:

www.gmpte.com or 0871 200 22 33
Easy access on buses

Journeys displaying this symbol in the timetable are run with low floor buses which
have no steps at the entrance, making getting on and off easier. Where shown, low
floor buses have a ramp for access and a dedicated space for wheelchairs and
pushchairs inside the bus. 

The bus operator will always try to provide easy access services where these services are
scheduled to run. In case of difficulty, please contact the bus operator.

Service changes
A summary of service changes is available in
the following places:
• Web site
• Teletext page
• Bus Station poster
• Leaflet from outlets

Using this timetable
Timetables show the direction of travel, bus
numbers and the days of the week.

Main stops on the route are listed on the left.
Each journey reads down the page.
Where no time is shown against a particular
stop, the bus does not stop there on
that journey.
Check any symbols which are shown and the
meanings at the bottom of the page.
A route plan is also included in this leaflet.

Using the 24 hour clock
Times are shown in four
figures. The first two are
the hour and the last
two are the minutes.

Examples:
0921 is 21 minutes past 9am
2148 is 48 minutes past 9pm

Tickets and information
Bus companies offer a range of tickets for
use on their own buses. For travel on any
service in the County, use System One
tickets, including DaySaver.
GMPTE Travelshops provide tickets,
information and journey planning advice
on buses, trains and trams for work
and pleasure.

Opening times of GMPTE Travelshops
in the area covered by this leaflet

Stockport Bus Station
Mon to Fri 7am to 5.30pm

Saturday 8am to 5.30pm
Sunday* Closed

*Including public holidays
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Printed on paper made using pulp from fully sustainable,
responsibly managed forestation, which is bleached without
using elemental chlorine. It has been awarded the Nordic Swan
certificate, complying with stringent controls of production
processes, effluent discharge and environmental impact.

O Bus: Stockport bus station
B Train: Hazel Grove train station

Bramhall train station
Cheadle Hulme train station
Stockport train station

Stagecoach Manchester
Hyde Road Depot
Ardwick
Manchester
M12 6JS
Telephone 0161–273 3377

307 308
Route plan for bus numbers

Buses run by

Connection points

!
GMPTE uses reasonable endeavours to check the accuracy of information
published and to publish changes to information in a timely manner.
In no event will GMPTE be liable for any loss that may arise from this
information being inaccurate.
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Stockport — Cheadle — Bramhall — Hazel Grove Circular 307
Mondays to Fridays
Stockport, Bus Station OB 0750 0923 1523 1638 1753
Cheadle Heath, Boundary Bridge 0801 0931 1531 1646 1801
Councillor Lane/Demmings Road 0804 0935 1535 1650 1805
Cheadle Hulme, Train Station B 0813 0942 and 1542 1657 1812
Bramhall, Village B 0822 0946 every 1546 1701 1816
Dairyground Estate, Shops 0825 0952 hour 1552 1707 1822
Bramhall Green 0831 0956 until 1556 1711 1826
Hazel Grove, Jacksons Lane/Chester Rd 0835 1001 1601 1716 1831
Hazel Grove, Train Station B 0841 1006 1606 1721 1836
Stepping Hill Hospital 0849 1011 1611 1726 1841
Maitland Street 0902 1018 1618 1733 1847
Stockport, Bus Station OB 0914 1032 1632 1747 1857

Saturdays
Stockport, Bus Station OB 0923 1523 1638
Cheadle Heath, Boundary Bridge 0931 1531 1646
Councillor Lane/Demmings Road 0935 1535 1650
Cheadle Hulme, Train Station B 0942 and 1542 1657
Bramhall, Village B 0946 every 1546 1701
Dairyground Estate, Shops 0952 hour 1552 1707
Bramhall Green 0956 until 1556 1711
Hazel Grove, Jacksons Lane/Chester Rd 1001 1601 1716
Hazel Grove, Train Station B 1006 1606 1721
Stepping Hill Hospital 1011 1611 1726
Maitland Street 1018 1618 1733
Stockport, Bus Station OB 1032 1632 1747

Bus 307 does not run Sundays or Public Holidays.
Bus 307 is provided with the financial support of Greater Manchester Passenger Transport Authority.
Connection points: O – Bus B – Train

 



Stockport — Hazel Grove — Bramhall — Cheadle Hulme Circular 308
Mondays to Fridays

⊕ SH
Stockport, Bus Station OB 0705 0830 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1448 1453 1553 1708 1803
Maitland Street 0714 0839 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1457 1502 1602 1717 1812
Stepping Hill Hospital 0720 0845 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1503 1508 1608 1723 1818
Hazel Grove, Train Station B 0729 0854 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1512 1517 1617 1732 1827
Hazel Grove, Jacksons Lane/Chester Rd 0734 0858 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1517 1522 1622 1737 1832
Bramhall Green 0739 0903 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1522 1527 1627 1742 1837
Dairyground Estate, Shops 0743 0907 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1531 1531 1631 1746 1841
Bramhall, Village B 0749 0911 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1535 1535 1635 1750 1845
Cheadle Hulme, Train Station B 0757 0917 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1541 1541 1641 1756 1850
Councillor Lane/Demmings Road 0806 0925 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1548 1548 1648 1803 1856
Cheadle Heath, Boundary Bridge 0812 0931 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1552 1552 1652 1807 1900
Stockport, Bus Station OB 0822 0939 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1602 1602 1702 1817 1908

Saturdays
Stockport, Bus Station OB 0843 1343 1453 1553 1708
Maitland Street 0852 1352 1502 1602 1717
Stepping Hill Hospital 0858 1358 1508 1608 1723
Hazel Grove, Train Station B 0907 1407 1517 1617 1732
Hazel Grove, Jacksons Lane/Chester Rd 0912 and 1412 1522 1622 1737
Bramhall Green 0917 every 1417 1527 1627 1742
Dairyground Estate, Shops 0921 hour 1421 1531 1631 1746
Bramhall, Village B 0925 until 1425 1535 1635 1750
Cheadle Hulme, Train Station B 0931 1431 1541 1641 1756
Councillor Lane/Demmings Road 0938 1438 1548 1648 1803
Cheadle Heath, Boundary Bridge 0942 1442 1552 1652 1807
Stockport, Bus Station OB 0952 1452 1602 1702 1817

Bus 308 does not run on Sundays or Public Holidays.
Bus 308 is provided with the financial support of Greater Manchester Passenger Transport Authority.
⊕ – Schooldays only. Runs via Bramhall High School at 1527.
SH – School holidays only.
Connection points: O – Bus B – Train


